

P.O. & Dist. Karimganj- Assam, Pin- 788710 Grade – 'B', (Accredited by NAAC) www.rabindrasadangirlscollege.in

Additional Information

Metric 4.1.2

Institution has adequate facilities for cultural activities, sports, games (indoor, outdoor), gymnasium, yoga centre etc.



P.O. & Dist. Karimganj- Assam, Pin- 788710 Grade – 'B', (Accredited by NAAC) www.rabindrasadangirlscollege.in

Saraswati Puja







P.O. & Dist. Karimganj- Assam, Pin- 788710 Grade – 'B', (Accredited by NAAC) www.rabindrasadangirlscollege.in

Cultural activities







P.O. & Dist. Karimganj- Assam, Pin- 788710 Grade – 'B', (Accredited by NAAC) www.rabindrasadangirlscollege.in

Sports (Indoor)



Sports (Outdoor)





P.O. & Dist. Karimganj- Assam, Pin- 788710 Grade – 'B', (Accredited by NAAC) www.rabindrasadangirlscollege.in

Gym & Yoga Facilities



GPS Map Camera



Office of the Principal E-mail: rsgcollege62@gmail.com RABINDRASADAN GIRLS' COLLEGE

P.O. & Dist. Karimganj-Assam- Pin-788710.

Grade - 'B', (Accredited by NAAC)

Ref No. Dr. Ashok Kr. Das, M.Sc. Ph.D. Principal

Declaration

I hereby declared that all the information and supporting documents attached above are true.

Dr. Ashok Kumar Das Principal Rabindrasadan Karin

Phone. 03843-262323

Date: 29/03/2022